CATV optical Transmitter
Type BC21T1550Pxx Series
Email: bestoper@126.com www.bestoptek.com
The BC21T1550Pxx series 1550nm optical transmitter adopts
famous brand high linearity DFB laser, and build-in perfect
pre-distortion adjustment circuit. Owning the internal micro
processor auto monitor system, the transmitter would ensure
excellent performance.

Type BC21T1550Pxx Series
Email: bestoper@126.com www.bestoptek.com
Ordering Information
Item Parameter
Other characteristic
Machine power consumption <10 W
Operating temperature -10ºC to + 50ºC
Storage temperature -20ºC to + 65ºC
Relative humidity 10% to 95% (no condensing)
Dimension 423 × 330 × 45 mm (package 575 × 488 × 89 mm)
Weight 6Kg
Model Product Description
BC21T1550P03 Output power level: 3dBm, distance: 15Km
BC21T1550P05 Output power level: 5dBm, distance: 15Km
BC21T1550P07 Output power level: 7dBm, distance: 15Km or 25Km
BC21T1550P09 Output power level: 9dBm, distance: 15Km or 25Km
BC21T1550P10 Output power level: 10dBm, distance: 15Km or 25Km